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1 80 80 
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3 80 80 
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5 80 60 20 BOOKS
WANTS To 

KEEP TILL 

EXAM 

6 80 74 06 
7 80 73 07 

8 80 80 

9 80 80 

10 80 74 06 

11 80 70 10 

12 
13 
14 
15 

80 74 4 2 CAN'T SAY 
80 79 01 

80 62 08 

80 67 03 

16 80 76 4 

17 80 80 

18 80 80 
19 80 75 04 1 NOT 

KNOW 
20 80 80 
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